
Cake Stall Rota Spring 2022 
 

Date  Class/Group 

Friday 4th March Y3/4 Starlings  
Lizzie Hattee/Ellie Wishart 

Friday 11th March Y3/4 Magpies  
Michelle Anderson/Sarah Dyson 

Friday 18th March Whole School Bake for 
Comic Relief 

Friday 25th March Y3/4 Owls  
Lindsey Lightfoot/Rebecca   

Honeybunn 

Friday 1st April Y1/2 Sparrows  
Ceri Mortimer/Louise Banks 

Friday 8th April 
(Last day of term) 

Y1/2 Kingfishers  
Kelley Lazarus 

Friday 29th April Y1/2 Finches  
Annabel Hutchison/Ellie Gambles 

Friday 6th May EYFS Wrens  
Natalie Hoyle/Ruth Charlton 

Friday 13th May  Y5/6 Herons  
Zanna Dent/Lil Stothard 

Friday 20th May Y5/6 Eagles  
Wendy Dijkstra 

Friday 27th May Y5/6 Ravens  
Nina Jolly/Caroline Wright 

 


